           Data Sheet SenzaBlock SB110-C                                           1
SenzaBlock SB110-C
Wireless CO2-Sensor
The SenzaBlock SB110-C is a wireless sensor in the growing SenzaBlock family. This
sensor can measure CO2 concentration and send it over wireless. Its integrated radio
provides seamless wireless connectivity.
Based on our industry leading SenzaNET mesh networking protocol, the SB110 family
delivers reliable performance even in harsh environments to ensure delivery of

A SenzaGate device is required to establish and manage the wireless mesh network and to provide
connectivity to backend systems.
Accessory Order Code Accessory Order Code
Antenna extension cable, 1 m (3’) ACC-RC-S-100 External power adapter ACC-PS-SG
Antenna extension cable, 3 m (10’) ACC-RC-S-300
2 dB dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-S-54
2 dB dipole antenna, IP65 ACC-AT-S-65
5 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H-54
9 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H9-54
2-way Antenna Splitter ACC-AT-SP
R
e
le